Tee Time

8:00 AM
#1

8:10 AM
#1

8:20 AM
#1

8:30 AM
#1

8:40 AM
#1

8:50 AM
#1

9:00 AM
#1

9:10 AM
#1

9:20 AM
#1

9:30 AM
#1

Player
Smith, Amari
Toyos, Ale

Kim, Olivia

Liu, Ashley
Morales, Brooke
Gleason, Kathryn

Murray, Molly
Nguyen, Lauren
Barrientos, Melena

Roth, Ellie
Heilman, Grayson
Fowler, Ally

Dhruva, Isha
Zhang, Michelle
Gordon, Elli

Liu, Hanna
Gray, Reagan
Sinz, Elina

King, Trinity
Park, Jennie
Moore, Haili

Black, Ally
Begley, Ashton
Lee, Cathilyn

Cotton, Bentley
Papas, Victoria
Lee, Karen

Feldman, Jackie
Stoehr, Ashleigh
Lee, Stephanie

Class
2019
2019
2021

2022
2021
2020

2020
2021
2021

2020
2021
2019

2019
2022
2020

2019
2021
2020

2019
2019
2021

2022
2019
2022

2020
2019
2019

2021
2020
2020

6A Girls State Championship
Legacy Hills Golf Club - Legacy Hills

Round 2 Tee Times - 5/14/2019

Hometown
McKinney, TX
Plano, TX
Katy, TX

Plano, TX
McKinney, TX
Katy, TX

McKinney, TX
Katy, TX
Plano, TX

Plano, TX
Katy, TX
McKinney, TX

Katy, TX
Plano, TX
McKinney, TX

Austin, TX
Ft. Bend, TX
Katy, TX

Arlington, TX
Lewisville, TX
Prosper, TX

Austin, TX
Southlake, TX
Houston, TX

Austin, TX
Houston, TX
Southlake, TX

Austin, TX
Houston, TX
Southlake, TX

Georgetown, TX

McKinney Boyd

Plano West

Katy Seven Lakes

Plano West

McKinney Boyd
Katy Seven Lakes

McKinney Boyd
Katy Seven Lakes

Plano West

Plano West

Katy Seven Lakes
McKinney Boyd

Katy Seven Lakes

Plano West

McKinney Boyd

Lake Travis (i)
Ridge Point (i)
Katy Tompkins (i)

Arlington Martin (i)
Lewisville Hebron (i)

Prosper (i)

Austin Westlake 1
Southlake Carroll
Houston Memorial

Austin Westlake 1
Houston Memorial
Southlake Carroll

Austin Westlake 1
Houston Memorial
Southlake Carroll

Score
79
83
89

78
78
83

77
78
78

74
75
77

71
73
75

72
74
74

70
71
71

79
81
89

75
79
80

74
77

78

5/13/2019 4:39:21 PM



Tee Time
9:40 AM
#1

9:50 AM
#1

8:00 AM
#10

8:10 AM
#10

8:20 AM
#10

8:30 AM
#10

8:40 AM
#10

8:50 AM
#10

9:00 AM
#10

9:10 AM
#10

9:20 AM
#10

9:30 AM
#10

Player
Jones, Madelyn
Nguyen, Jackie
McDole, Riley

Zhou, Michelle
Englemann, Sadie
Slaughter, Zoe

Tragesser, Megan
Seon, Estelle
Truijillo, Christina

Halseth, Kaetlin
Brown, Jillian
Otten, Kalyn

Albright, Stevie
Laird, Kate
Cerny, Rylie

Bryant, Kiersten
Singleton, Libby
Gillis, Hunter

Wray, Jordyn
Charles, Kaitlyn
Moore, MacKenzie

Freeman, Madison
Cao, Natalie
Ray, Kinsey

Winans, Meagan
McMyler, Emma
Honea, Ryann

Mu, Emily
Barth, Allyson
Vesely, Kaylee

Jalufka, Jensen
Meserole, Meghan
Frisbie, Piper

Zoller, Abby
Christl, Lauren
Saidlemann, Annika

Class
2019
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020

2019
2022
2020

2021
2021
2021

2022
2019
2022

2019
2019
2019

2019
2019
2021

2019
2021
2019

2021
2020
2019

2021
2021
2020

2019
2021
2019

2019
2019
2021

Hometown
Austin, TX
Houston, TX
Southlake, TX

Southlake, TX
Austin, TX
Houston, TX

Kingwood, TX
Trophy Club, TX
San Antonio, TX

Kingwood, TX
Trophy Club, TX
San Antonio, TX

San Antonio, TX
Trophy Club, TX
Kingwood, TX

San Antonio, TX
Kingwood, TX
Trophy Club, TX

San Antonio, TX
Kingwood, TX
Trophy Club, TX

Klein, TX
Sugarland, TX
San Antonio, TX

Plano, TX
San Antonio, TX
San Angelo, TX

Austin, TX
Lewisville, TX
Austin, TX

Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Lewisville, TX

Austin, TX
Lewisville, TX
Austin, TX

Team
Austin Westlake 1
Houston Memorial
Southlake Carroll

Southlake Carroll
Austin Westlake 1
Houston Memorial

Humble Kingwood
Byron Nelson
San Antonio Johnson

Humble Kingwood
Byron Nelson
San Antonio Johnson

San Antonio Johnson
Byron Nelson
Humble Kingwood

San Antonio Johnson
Humble Kingwood
Byron Nelson

San Antonio Johnson
Humble Kingwood

Byron Nelson

Klein (i)

Fort Bend Clements (i)
San Antonio Reagan (i)

Plano East (i)

Northside Brandeis (i)
San Angelo Central (i)

Austin Westlake 2
Flower Mound
Vandegrift

Vandegrift
Austin Westlake 2
Flower Mound

Vandegrift
Flower Mound
Austin Westlake 2

Score
71
73
74

68
69
71

84
84
104

83
83
93

80
81
83

76
81
81

74
78
80

79
80
83

75
76
76

82
85
86

79
80
81

78
79
79

5/13/2019 4:39:21 PM



Tee Time
9:40 AM
#10

9:50 AM
#10

Player
Dishman, Brooke
Vivier, Nicole
McDonough, Brooke

Dishman, Kate
May, Lauren
Derrickson, Hailey

Class
2021
2020
2022

2019
2019
2019

Hometown
Lewisville, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX

Lewisville, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX

Team
Flower Mound
Vandegrift
Austin Westlake 2

Flower Mound
Austin Westlake 2
Vandegrift

Score
77
78
79

76
76

77

5/13/2019 4:39:21 PM



